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Paper dispenser for 200 m rolls

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in
cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Material

PD-3022-WHT

White

24 (H) x 22 (W) x 11.7 (L)
14 (H) x 25 (W) x 25 (L)

25.7 (H) x 47.5 (W) x 53.5 (L)

0.01 m3

8

144

1.1 kg

1.38 kg
4897020620402
73249000

Galvanised steel, epoxy powder-

coated



